Discussion and Possible Action on purchase and design of a Trade Show Exhibit Booth for 
use marketing Lorena at trade shows.   

Mark McLean moved to approve the purchase of a trade show exhibit booth including 
graphics design from Trade Group for an amount not to exceed $2500.00 (Two Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars and no cents).  Deborah McGregor seconded the motion.  The motion 
passed unanimously.   

8. Update from Consultant Mundo and Associates and discussion on the City website redesign 
through Civic Plus.      

Consultant Jason Mundo discussed with the Board the progress on the website redesign.